 CHARACTERISTICS
 • Standard color RAL 9001
 • Many rotor varieties
 • Standard with ball-bearings
 • Indirect or direct drive
 • Standard with cast iron housing and covers
 • External supports with externall ball bearings
    possible

 A
(outlet)
 B
(inlet)
 B
(outlet)
 C
(inlet)
 C
(outlet)
 D
(inlet)
 D
(outlet)
VPR100 70 Ø 70 105 Ø 105 120 Ø 120 4xM6 4x M6
VPR180 120 150x120 150 180x160 180 210x188 4xM8 4x Ø 10
VPR230 150 185x148 185 220x185 210 256x218 4xM8 4x Ø 12
VPR270 180 242x180 220 290x220 250 340x258 4xM10 4x Ø 13
VPR300 220 266x218 260 330x270 300 372x310 4xM12 4x Ø 14
VPR350 300 360x250 350 210(2x)x320 385 470x360 6xM12 6x Ø 14
VPR400 350 400x320 400 145(2x)x380 438 490x410 6xM12 6x Ø 16
Others:
•  Nickel plating
•  Chroming plating
•  Polishing (SS only)
 OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
11
-2
02
3
House treatments External bearingsAir purge Revolution control Quick disassembly
versions
Measurements (mm) ltrs/rev RPM (rpm)
Type  E   F F2 H H* H** I I**
VPR100 10 155 77.5 - - 259 - 250 15 up to 32 15
VPR180 10 245 122.5 235 334 301 377 286 15 up to 32 61
VPR230 12 310 155 250 365 327 395 352 15 up to 32 82
VPR270 12 340 170 285 405 363 417 352 15 up to 32 113
VPR300 13 382 191 303 433 423 486 383 15 up to 32 158